OPERATOR'S MANUAL
CORDLESS DRILL-DRIVER
MODEL NOS. SA60 / SA720
20
20
MODEL SA60
MODEL SA720
This new drill has been engineered and manufactured to our Ryobi’s high standard for dependability, ease of operation,

The model number of this tool will be found on a plate attached to the motor housing.
Please record the model number and serial number in the space provided below.
• HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS,
ALWAYS GIVE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
• MODEL NUMBERS
• SERIAL NUMBERS
SA60 / SA720
RYOBI TECHNOLOGIES INC.
1428 Pearman Dairy Road Anderson, SC 29625
Post Office Box 1207 Anderson, SC 29622-1207
Phone 1-800-525-2579
OPERATOR'S MANUAL
CORDLESS DRILL-DRIVER
MODEL NOS. SA60 / SA720
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search